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Maximum
Jager
Vogler
Meister
Beeli
Jager
Fankhauser
Jeger
Jager
Vogler
Menegon
Zippert
Jager
Jager
Vogler
Beeli
Hafen
Jager
Beeli
Caluori
Caluori
Jager
Heuzeroth
Brunold
Blum
Gadient
Jager
Planta
Ullius
Hostettler

Vorname

Andreas
Peter
Heinz
Peter
Meinrad
Jakob
Peter
Johann
Bernhard
Christoph
Dominik
Martin
Loris
Mario
Ricardo
Josias
Bartholome
Claudio
Rochus
Rochus
Peter
Alexander
Thomas
Nils
Marco
Peter-Andreas
Albert
Markus
Olivier

Jg.

65
49
54
61
57
52
58
64
55
46
84
62
94
75
91
68
61
92
52
83
54
93
66
93
93
93
93
71
91

AK

Datun
SKA
SKK
SKK
SKK
SKA
SKK
SKK
SKA
SKK

SKK
SKA

KK

KA
SKK
SKA

OoP

85
83

77
83
82
78
80
79
76
77
75
74
76
70
83
75
74
75
79
75
69
68
74
70
70
68
68
68
66
66

FS
72
68

62
64
66
63
65
61
62
62
65
55
61
55
68
61
70
56
65
61
61
54

PS SS Van.
60 40 100
59 40 91
58 39 95
54 37 92
55 38 90
55 40 91
55 37 85
49 38 87
55 38 89
55 35 83
49 36 89
56 39 82
48 36 86

34 75
51 34
53 37
54 38

SSM GS

100 60
92 56
92 54
90 55
88 56
92 56
85 56
93 53
90 50
87 55
83 54
93 48
85 52
84 45
91 53

50

TOTAL

517
489

477
475
475
475
463
460
460
454
451
447
444
363
295
271
234
223
144
136
130
122
74
70
70
68
68
68
66
66

Feldst. 2.PS 2.SS 2.SSM Bezirksmatch
100 Heimrunde

72
63 /66

64
67
69
67
65
61

64
60
63

68
61

60 40

52

54

280
270

274
274

271

268
232

89

2. Van. SVEM
100

200

176
180

188

186

177
170
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

Jegi
Casparis
Manoijlovic
Jager
Jager
Butzerin
Pargatzi
Butzerin
Beeli
Pfranger

Daniel

Pino Sergio
Nemanja
Remo
Manuel
Toni
Sandro
Anton
Marino

Ramon

90
98
95
97
94
69
89
34
99
95

65

61
60
55
52
50
49
44
42
37
www.maduz.jimdo.com

65
61
60
55
52
50
49
44
42
37
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